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YARMOUTH

TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 231
Thursday, 18 August 2022

WARM & DRY

Course: Good

224m Flat
Yard Boysar

Balemeout Coral

659m Flat

YELLOW BRICK
Latest Fashion
Byrneville Mouse

277m Flat
Roxys Trigger

No Authorisation

LENSON ON ICE
Ragtime Jet
Emers Spike

Ragtime Jet : NAME CHANGED 11.May from Rahyvira Bale

Roxys Mercury

RING MISS FINN
Waikiki Tune

Jumeirah Carmen
Roxys Monti
Adamant Taurus

224m Flat
Roxys Angel

277m Flat
Burnpark Richie

Sirius Magic
Drumdoit Bomber

462m Flat
Blackrose Tadhg

0 (Handslip) 300 T
0 (Handslip) 209 T
Going N
416.351111 1st 5% MidALd 26.8 T3 40.90
6 16.983333 2nd 5% Mid,RanOn 257 T3 41.34
216.712222 3rd 6% Mid 289 T3 41.43
Going N
3 Mid-wW 316 T Qlfyg 17.25
4 Mid 346 T 16.86
6 1-1- 1st 4%  Mid,ALd 36.9 T3Intro 16.40
2 2-2- 2nd 4% Mid 36.8 T3Intro 16.75
4 3-3- 3rd 7% StbSttRIs 33.2 T3Intro 17.00
3 MidTRIs 342 T Qlfyg 17.40
1 2-1- 1st 4% RIs,SnLd 29.6 T2 xLame 16.74
4 1-2- 2nd 4%, QAwMid 34.9 T2 xLame 17.09
2 Rls 27.6 T xLame 17.00
3 Stopped 33.0 T QlIfyg 0.00
4 Mid 33.6 T xLame 16.30
Going N
0 (Handslip) 274 T Qlfyg
Going N
4 Mid 346 T xLame 16.82
3 Mid 257 T xSsn 16.74
3 Mid 355 T 16.86
Going N
35.38 Mid-W,W2 330 T 28.48
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Gracias Lorenzo
Kereight John

Union Allstar

35.27

6 5.50

25.36

Mid

Mid-w

MidTRIs

Union Allstar : NAME CHANGED 11.Aug from Crescent Allstar

Blackrose Pippa
Lisbane Rose
Farneys Pat
Droopys Optimal
Airport Dreamer
Waikiki Stephen
Thymelea Nigel

FARNEYS BUSTER
Farneys Richie

Athlacca Chief
Waikiki Jim
Right Joe
Thymelea Boris

Farneys Maestro

35.32
55.41
25.29
35.54
45.48
2552
45.36

5.33 2111 1st 8%
5.30 1222 2nd 8"

2
4
35.35
25.50
6 5.40
45.37

35.27

Mid

Wide, W2

Rls

Mid

Mid-W

MidTRIs

Mid

Mid,Ld1
Mid,Ld-Crd1,WV4

Mid

MidTRIs

Wide

Mid

MidTRIs,W2,FdFr¥

34.1

32.0

37.2

28.0

28.5

33.0

291

375

35.7

38.6

31.8

32.0

34.7

33.0

33.9

34.4

T 27.85

T xLame 28.49

T Intro 28.11

T Intro 28.18
T ReQul 29.19
T Intro 28.38
T Intro 28.45
T xLame 28.42
T ReQul 28.37
T xLame 28.42

T2 Intro
T2 Intro

27.87
28.54

T Intro 28.89
T ReQul 28.36
T 28.49
T xLame 28.86

T Intro 0.00



